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January 4, 2017 

This amendment is released to all interested parties: 

1. The District has extended the due and time for requests for Product Approvals and for questions.  Please 
submit your requests on the form found on page 33-34 in the IFB.   
 

2. As a result of product requests and questions please anticipate another Amendment next week.  Likely early 
Friday.  It will be posted to the District website for you to download. 
 

3. The District is giving an extension of the due date for your bid responses.  The new due date and time is 
Monday, January 23, 2017 at 11:00 AM.  New forms will be included in the next amendment. 
 

4. Vendors at the Prebid on January 4th, at 9:00 AM, met in the Governing Board Room, 1011 N Sunshine Blvd.  
A spreadsheet of those vendors is attached. 
 

5. Acknowledge this Amendment on forms provided.   
 

6. All other terms and conditions remain the same. 
 

7. End of Amendment #3. 
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Non-Mandatory:  Eloy Elementary School District Office, January 4, 2017 at 9:00 AM  

 

Firm  Representative Cell Email 

American Patriot Construction Fernando Cornejo 602-721-6330 fcornejo@apc-az.com   

American Patriot Construction Jesse Mireles 602-228-3258 jdmireles@apc-az.com 

AQuality HVAC Bryan Cary 602-703-5873 Bryan@AQualityHVAC.org 

ARS Builders Jerry Finney 480-703-0203 jerry@arsbuilders.net 

BESP  Juan Martinez 520- 971-7443 Juanmartinez@besp.us  

BESP Sameer Pandey 602-372-7629 sameerpandey@besp.us  

Capital R Construction Alvin Nall 520-705-9648 al@capitalrinc.com 

Chasse Leigh-Anne Harrison 520-833-4120 lharrison@chasse.us  

Chasse Sean Madden 520-396-0721 smadden@chasse.us  

Coppersun Construction LLC Tom Gade 480-982-1131 coppersunhvac@gmail.com  

G & G Specialty Contractors Bill Roberts 623-570-1446 estimating@ggspecialty.com 

GCON Inc Jason Ward 623-297-7972 jasonw@GCONinc.com 

Ghaster Painting Kevin McDermott 602-930-6307 Kevin@ghasterpaintinginc.com 
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Grail Construction  Rick Elsey 602-616-3300 rick@grailconstruction.com  

Greenberg Construction David Blickenderfer 602-510-0093 dblickenderfer@greenburg-construction.com  

Gryphon Commercial Roofing & 
Construction Josh Hipps 480-577-3401 josh@gryphonaz.com 

Innovative Mechanical Systems Gabe Oliver 480-228-4625 gabe@ims-az.com 

JBS Roofing Chester Goldmeer 602-463-7438 cg@jbsroofingaz.com 

Kowalski Construction LLC Tony Taylor 602-757-4711 TonyT@Kowalski.com 

Lincoln Constructors Inc Bob Sanders 602-316-3800 bob@lci-az.com 

McCarthy Building Amber Asimakopoulos 602-751-5197 aasimakopoulos@mccarthy.com  

McCarthy Building Nick Sitchler 602-931-9694 nsitchler@mccarthy.com  

Pinal Construction LLC Manny Ortega 520-705-9354 many@pinalconstruction.com 

Pioneer Roofing Mike Mitchell 480-285-5117 Mikem@pioneer-az.com  

Progressive Roofing Nick Hadden 623-210-4694 Nick.hadden@progressiveus.com  

Pueblo Mechanical & Controls Inc Chris Senkow 480-253-1672 chriss@pueblo-mechanical.com 

Red Tree Mike Crow 602-989-2433 mcrow@redtreeco.com 
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Riddle Painting  Bill Ellison 602-320-9351 bill@riddlepainting.com 

Robert Polcar Architects Bob Polcar 602-363-4096 bob@RPArchitects.com 

Roofing Southwest Erik Elle 623-202-9185 erike@roofingsouthwest.com  

Royalty Sealants Alfonso Lopez 623-277-0588 alfonso@royaltysealants.com  

Sagebrush Restoration Jeff Mann 602-505-7902 jmann@sagebrushaz.com 

Skyline Builders Stu Wines 602-499-6877 stu@azsbr.com  

Star Roofing Inc.  Jeff Klein 480-226-2202 jklein@starroofingaz.com 

Sun Valley Builders LLC Eddie Martin 623-692-9263 Eddie@SunValleyBuilders.com  

Sun Valley Builders LLC Pat Robbins 480-292-6035 Pat@SunValleyBuilders.com 

Tecta America Arizona Virgil Benesh 602-663-2664 vlbenesh@tectaamerica.com 

The Garland Company David Andrews  520-789-0341 dandrews@garlandind.com  
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